Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe Y mming

Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cré Syn chr
23.5.15
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Richter 1:  JUTZ Deborah BERENGUER Delphine ~ HERNANDEZ Elodie SYREL Olga
Richter 2:  LIETTI Daniela DANIEL Pierre BACHTOLD Elena BLAUTH Alison
Richter 3:  ANTONIETTI Meloée SMAL Olga SONNEY Valérie GANGEMI Francesca
Richter 4: MORGER Susi BACHMANN Stephanie MANNINO Jenna MOLINARI Monica
o Richter 5:  Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter
E Richter 6:  Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter
o
Richter Noten
Pflicht ResultateU13 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total
Dursch. Dursch
1 VETTER Mahelet SWITZERLAND 64.5733
Ballet leg single 65 63 68 67 6.6 6.6 66.0000
Barracuda 65 64 62 65 64 64 64.2500
Kip 60 62 62 62 62 6.2 62.0000
Walkover front 66 66 66 65 66 6.6 66.0000
2 EGLI Mila SWITZERLAND 62.2600
Ballet leg single 63 6.1 57 61 6.1 6.1 61.0000
Barracuda 59 62 61 64 62 6.2 61.7500
Kip 59 60 6.1 62 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Walkover front 6.3 65 65 65 65 65 65.0000
3 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat Nixen Ziirich 62.1867
Ballet leg single 61 64 67 60 6.3 6.3 62.7500
Barracuda 62 63 60 64 62 6.2 62.2500
Kip 57 65 59 59 6.0 6.0 59.5000
Walkover front 6.3 65 64 64 64 64 64.0000
4 PARATTE Julia SWITZERLAND 61.6933
Ballet leg single 68 6.2 65 67 6.6 6.6 66.0000
Barracuda 6.3 60 58 63 6.1 6.1 61.2500
Kip 59 57 58 58 58 58 58.0000
Walkover front 62 63 6.1 62 62 6.2 62.0000
5 CATALANO Kristina SWITZERLAND 61.3733
Ballet leg single 62 6.1 60 60 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Barracuda 56 63 6.0 59 6.0 6.0 59.7500
Kip 64 65 62 6.1 63 6.3 63.0000
Walkover front 62 60 64 62 62 6.2 62.0000
6 CAPLAIN Alice SWITZERLAND 61.1667
Ballet leg single 59 6.1 69 67 64 64 64.0000
Barracuda 64 61 60 65 63 6.3 62.7500
Kip 59 59 58 57 58 58 58.2500
Walkover front 6.1 62 59 59 6.0 6.0 60.0000
7 ARRAMBIDE Eléa SWITZERLAND 60.9333
Ballet leg single 60 59 62 57 6.0 6.0 59.7500
Barracuda 65 62 56 6.0 6.1 6.1 61.0000
Kip 6.1 64 63 63 63 6.3 63.0000
Walkover front 59 60 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.0 60.0000
8 DELIEUTRAZ Justine SWITZERLAND 60.2033
Ballet leg single 59 57 61 58 59 59 58.7500
Barracuda 64 55 56 56 58 58 57.0000
Kip 62 62 62 59 6.1 6.1 61.5000
Walkover front 60 64 64 63 63 6.3 63.2500
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Richter Noten

Pflicht ResultateU13 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total
Dursch. Dursch

9 TRINCIA Chiara SWITZERLAND 59.8133
Ballet leg single 6.2 59 53 52 57 57 56.5000
Barracuda 50 59 58 55 56 56 56.2500
Kip 65 6.3 63 6.0 6.3 6.3 63.0000
Walkover front 6.3 6.3 64 6.3 6.3 6.3 63.0000
10 ENGELER Jil SC Fl6s Buchs 59.7200
Ballet leg single 66 65 6.2 6.8 6.5 6.5 65.2500
Barracuda 6.0 6.0 59 57 59 59 59.2500
Kip 6.2 6.1 58 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.2500
Walkover front 55 57 55 55 56 56 55.5000
11 RUOSS Fabienne SWITZERLAND 59.4100
Ballet leg single 57 60 61 64 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Barracuda 57 6.0 59 6.1 59 59 59.2500
Kip 59 58 58 55 58 58 58.0000
Walkover front 58 59 61 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.7500
12 STETTLER Aline SWITZERLAND 59.3800
Ballet leg single 59 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0000
Barracuda 57 58 6.1 58 59 59 58.5000
Kip 56 56 57 58 57 57 56.7500
Walkover front 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 62.0000
13 FLUCK Sabrina SWITZERLAND 59.3267
Ballet leg single 6.0 59 57 6.3 6.0 6.0 59.7500
Barracuda 56 57 58 6.0 58 58 57.7500
Kip 6.0 59 58 58 59 59 58.7500
Walkover front 6.0 59 62 6.2 6.1 6.1 61.0000
14 HAUSHERR Liv Estelle Limmat Nixen Zirich 59.2900
Ballet leg single 6.0 59 65 66 6.3 6.3 62.7500
Barracuda 51 57 55 56 55 55 55.2500
Kip 62 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Walkover front 58 59 6.0 6.0 59 59 59.2500
15 BARRAS Rachel SWITZERLAND 59.2500
Ballet leg single 58 58 58 58 58 58 58.0000
Barracuda 60 6.2 6.1 66 6.2 6.2 61.7500
Kip 6.0 55 55 59 57 57 57.0000
Walkover front 6.1 6.0 58 59 6.0 6.0 59.7500
16 VON BUREN Alisia SWITZERLAND 58.7700
Ballet leg single 60 6.1 58 6.3 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Barracuda 55 59 57 57 57 57 57.0000
Kip 59 6.0 59 59 59 59 59.0000
Walkover front 58 58 59 6.0 59 59 58.7500
17 MARXER Leila SWITZERLAND 58.5067
Ballet leg single 62 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.1 60.7500
Barracuda 57 59 58 6.1 59 59 58.7500
Kip 52 57 49 53 53 53 52.7500
Walkover front 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.2 61.5000
18 NIPPEL Fabienne SWITZERLAND 58.3433
Ballet leg single 53 57 57 52 55 55 55.0000
Barracuda 56 58 58 55 57 57 57.0000
Kip 6.0 55 6.0 57 58 58 58.2500
Walkover front 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 62.2500
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Pflicht ResultateU13

19 SEMON Fanny
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

20 MEYER Vanessa
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

21 SCHMID Fiona
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

22 ZILIOTTO Angela
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

23 CRISTOFORI Morgana
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

24 AHUMADA Thalia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

25 PARATTE Aurélie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

26 BROCARD Evaélle
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

27 BRUGHERA Anais
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

28 HO Jing-Wen
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.7
6.0
5.9
5.4

SC Flés Buchs
6.0
6.4
54
54

SWITZERLAND
5.7
4.9
5.8
6.1

SWITZERLAND
5.8
6.0
5.8
5.9

Morges Natation
5.8
5.9
5.9
5.7

Morges Natation
5.4
5.7
5.4
6.0

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.6
6.3
5.6
5.7

SWITZERLAND
5.6
6.0
5.2
5.6

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
55
5.7
5.8
54

SC Fl6s Buchs
5.9
5.6
5.4
5.3

5.9
5.9
6.1
5.0

5.8
5.8
5.1
5.7

5.5
5.3
6.2
6.2

5.7
5.8
5.6
6.0

5.5
6.0
5.8
5.6

5.7
5.9
5.2
6.1

5.5
6.1
5.7
5.8

5.4
6.0
5.6
5.6

5.7
5.8
5.9
5.1

5.8
5.9
5.3
5.3

Richter Noten
3 4 5 6

Dursch. Dursch

62 59 59 59
60 57 59 59
60 58 6.0 6.0
55 55 54 54

56 6.1 59 59
6.1 63 6.2 6.2
54 55 54 54
57 57 56 56

54 54 55 565
59 60 55 55
59 58 59 59
60 60 6.1 6.1

58 56 567 567
59 56 58 58
54 55 56 56
60 53 58 58

57 56 57 57
60 54 58 58
57 57 58 58
56 53 56 56

57 53 55 565
60 59 59 59
56 57 55 55
56 57 59 59

52 51 54 54
57 58 6.0 6.0
57 55 56 56
55 57 567 57

59 52 55 55
57 59 59 59
55 54 54 54
57 58 57 57

56 54 56 56
60 54 57 57
56 56 57 57
56 57 55 55

59 58 59 59
57 59 58 58
56 57 55 55
55 53 54 54
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Strafen Total

57.9167
59.0000
59.2500
59.7500
54.2500

57.9000
59.0000
62.0000
54.0000
56.5000

57.5900
54.7500
55.5000
58.7500
60.7500

57.5767
57.2500
58.2500
55.7500
58.7500

57.3133
56.7500
58.7500
57.7500
56.0000

57.1700
55.2500
59.0000
55.0000
58.7500

56.8600
53.7500
59.7500
56.2500
57.0000

56.4433
55.0000
59.2500
54.2500
56.7500

56.2400
55.7500
57.2500
57.0000
55.0000

56.1800
58.7500
58.0000
55.0000
53.5000

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Pflicht ResultateU13

29 REISS Antonia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

30 JUTZ Jessica
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

31 LIPPUNER Ladina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

32 SCARNATO llaria
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

33 BARANY Lara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

34 DIETRICH Nina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

35 CERUTTI Yelena
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

36 KEILBAR Anna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

37 ZAHND Shirley
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

38 DURGNAT Gioia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND

SC Flés Buchs

SWITZERLAND

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

5.8
54
5.5
5.3

6.0
5.2
5.2
5.3

5.6
5.8
5.5
5.6

5.7
5.4
5.3
6.0

5.5
6.0
5.4
5.3

5.5
5.0
5.4
5.5

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

SC Flés Buchs

Morges Natation

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

5.5
5.6
5.5
5.8

6.1
5.7
5.2
5.1

5.6
5.0
5.0
5.5

5.3
5.6
5.1
5.4

5.8
5.6
5.8
5.2

5.8
5.2
5.8
5.4

5.4
5.6
5.7
5.8

54
5.0
5.1
5.8

54
5.9
5.2
54

5.6
5.2
5.3
5.5

5.4
5.6
5.4
5.4

5.8
5.8
5.1
5.6

5.3
5.6
5.0
5.5

5.6
6.0
5.0
5.3

Richter Noten

3

5.6
5.9
5.8
5.5

5.4
5.9
5.4
6.0

5.3
5.7
5.3
5.7

5.3
5.7
5.0
6.0

5.5
5.8
5.3
5.6

5.7
5.6
5.5
6.0

5.7
5.5
5.5
5.4

6.0
5.5
5.0
5.2

5.7
5.8
5.6
5.6

5.7
5.4
5.2
5.3
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4

5.9
5.5
5.6
5.3

5.3
5.7
5.6
6.0

5.4
5.4
5.1
6.0

5.5
5.5
5.4
6.0

5.4
5.5
5.5
5.4

5.8
5.3
5.5
5.8

5.0
5.4
5.6
5.6

6.2
5.6
5.0
5.3

5.5
5.6
5.5
5.4

5.7
6.2
5.2
5.0

5

5.8
5.6
5.7
5.3

5.6
5.5
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.6
5.4
5.8

5.5
5.4
5.2
6.0

5.5
5.8
5.4
5.4

5.7
5.3
5.4
5.7

5.4
5.5
5.5
5.6

6.0
5.7
5.1
5.3

5.5
5.5
5.3
5.5

5.6
5.8
5.1
5.3

6

Dursch. Dursch

5.8
5.6
5.7
5.3

5.6
5.5
5.5
5.7

5.4
5.6
5.4
5.8

5.5
5.4
5.2
6.0

5.5
5.8
5.4
5.4

5.7
5.3
5.4
5.7

5.4
5.5
5.5
5.6

6.0
5.7
5.1
5.3

5.5
5.5
5.3
5.5

5.6
5.8
5.1
5.3

Strafen Total

55.7600
58.0000
55.7500
57.0000
53.0000

55.7067
56.0000
54.7500
55.0000
57.0000

55.6500
54.0000
56.2500
54.0000
57.7500

55.4267
54.7500
54.2500
52.0000
60.0000

55.2333
54.7500
58.2500
53.7500
54.0000

55.0833
56.7500
52.7500
54.2500
56.7500

55.0467
54.2500
55.2500
55.0000
55.5000

54.9367
60.2500
56.7500
50.7500
52.7500

54.6467
55.2500
55.5000
52.7500
55.0000

54.6067
56.2500
58.0000
51.2500
53.0000

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Pflicht ResultateU13

39 WYMANN Lili
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

40 RECK Valeria
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

41 CSILLING Katalin
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

42 MUNTENER Sofie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

43 STREULE Deborah
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

44 JAQUIER Orlane
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

45 PRADA Catherine
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

46 SCARCELLA Denise
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

47 BATTAGLIA Irene
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

48 STANZANI Lisa
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

SWITZERLAND
5.3
5.7
5.3
5.1

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
5.3
54
4.7
5.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.2
5.8
5.7
5.2

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
54
5.0
5.0
5.6

SWITZERLAND
5.7
5.1
4.6
5.7

Morges Natation
53
5.8
5.1
5.6

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.6
5.0
4.8
52

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.0
5.1
5.3
4.5

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
54
4.8
4.6
5.0

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
54
55
5.0
54

5.3
5.0
5.3
5.1

5.2
5.9
4.6
5.5

5.2
5.4
5.3
5.1

5.6
4.9
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.6
4.5
5.1

5.3
5.7
5.0
5.2

5.8
5.3
5.6
5.1

5.7
5.2
5.4
5.0

5.6
5.5
5.3
5.2

5.6
5.9
5.3
5.1

Richter Noten
3 4 5 6

Dursch. Dursch

56 55 54 54
58 57 56 56
54 55 54 54
55 53 53 563

56 57 55 565
55 55 56 56
55 51 50 5.0
56 55 56 56

56 52 53 563
57 54 56 56
54 56 55 565
53 52 52 52

58 59 567 567
52 54 51 561
50 52 51 561
56 56 55 565

52 52 53 563
60 56 56 56
49 53 48 438
57 57 56 56

55 51 53 563
56 56 57 57
51 50 51 561
53 52 53 563

58 58 58 58
52 53 562 52
52 53 562 52
51 52 562 52

56 58 55 55
57 56 54 54
53 52 53 563
52 52 50 5.0

57 57 56 56
56 55 54 54
51 48 50 5.0
53 53 52 52

56 55 55 55
55 54 56 56
48 48 50 5.0
50 52 52 52
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Strafen Total

54.1867
54.0000
56.5000
53.7500
52.5000

53.9700
54.7500
55.5000
49.5000
55.7500

53.8267
52.5000
55.7500
55.0000
52.0000

53.4800
57.0000
51.0000
50.7500
55.5000

53.4133
52.5000
56.0000
47.7500
56.5000

53.3900
53.0000
56.7500
50.7500
52.7500

53.3367
58.0000
52.2500
52.2500
51.7500

53.1533
55.7500
54.0000
53.0000
50.5000

53.1033
56.2500
54.5000
49.7500
52.2500

52.9567
55.2500
55.5000
49.5000
51.7500

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Pflicht ResultateU13

49 VON BURG Kira Melissa
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

50 MOVTCHAN Valentina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

51 MOVTCHAN Martina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

52 SONNEY Clara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

53 RAGUSA Margherita
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

54 CURRAN Neve
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

55 CARDENAS Soraya
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

56 BOLLI Angelina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

57 SARWA Cosima
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

58 DE MELLO SILVA Emily
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
5.1
54
4.9
55

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.2
5.8
5.3
5.3

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.4
5.6
5.0
5.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.4
5.5
5.5
47

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.6
4.7
54
5.0

Morges Natation
5.6
44
5.5
5.5

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
55
4.4
5.0
5.2

SC Flés Buchs
5.7
5.3
4.7
5.2

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
55
4.8
5.0
5.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
5.6
5.2
4.7
5.2

5.5
5.4
5.0
5.5

5.2
5.6
5.0
5.2

5.4
5.5
4.8
5.5

5.5
4.6
54
4.8

5.7
4.3
5.8
5.2

5.5
4.0
5.3
5.6

5.2
4.8
5.6
5.0

5.7
5.0
4.7
5.2

5.3
4.7
4.9
5.4

5.3
5.2
4.5
5.1

Richter Noten
3 4 5 6

Dursch. Dursch

55 52 53 563
52 50 53 563
50 50 50 5.0
55 53 55 565

56 52 53 563
46 53 53 563
54 54 53 563
51 52 52 52

56 54 55 565
44 49 51 561
52 48 50 5.0
54 54 55 565

57 55 55 565
53 54 52 52
54 53 54 54
50 5.0 49 409

54 54 55 55
54 52 49 409
51 56 55 565
50 52 51 561

53 59 56 56
56 45 46 46
52 52 53 563
56 55 56 56

55 52 54 54
48 50 48 48
57 54 54 54
57 53 53 53

56 58 57 57
52 48 51 561
52 51 49 409
53 50 52 52

52 52 53 53
53 41 47 47
52 53 51 51
57 57 56 56

56 54 55 55
52 53 52 52
50 50 48 438
53 48 51 51
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Strafen Total

52.8933
53.2500
53.0000
50.0000
55.0000

52.8733
52.5000
53.7500
53.2500
52.0000

52.5700
54.5000
51.5000
49.5000
54.7500

52.4800
55.0000
52.7500
54.0000
49.0000

52.3467
55.0000
49.2500
55.0000
51.0000

52.2300
55.7500
45.2500
52.7500
55.7500

52.1167
53.7500
48.0000
54.5000
52.7500

52.0800
57.0000
51.0000
49.0000
52.0000

51.8433
52.7500
47.2500
51.0000
56.2500

51.5300
55.0000
52.0000
48.2500
51.2500

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Richter Noten

Pflicht ResultateU13 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total
Dursch. Dursch
59 CEKAJ Zana SC Flés Buchs 51.2167
Ballet leg single 48 50 49 48 49 49 48.7500
Barracuda 48 48 6.1 54 53 53 52.0000
Kip 48 46 50 50 49 49 49.0000
Walkover front 53 56 56 52 54 54 54.2500
60 BUCHEL Noemi SC Flos Buchs 51.1767
Ballet leg single 54 50 53 57 54 54 53.7500
Barracuda 51 567 48 48 51 51 50.2500
Kip 51 50 51 51 &1 51 51.0000
Walkover front 51 50 52 48 50 5.0 50.2500
61 CRIPPA Gaia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 51.0000
Ballet leg single 52 55 54 59 565 55 54.7500
Barracuda 50 49 58 54 563 53 52.5000
Kip 49 54 49 49 50 50 49.5000
Walkover front 46 49 47 49 48 48 48.0000
62 FURRER Emma Limmat Nixen Ziirich 50.8767
Ballet leg single 52 54 53 51 563 53 52.7500
Barracuda 38 49 44 48 45 45 45.5000
Kip 53 563 54 52 563 53 53.0000
Walkover front 53 50 55 52 563 53 52.7500
63 CAMENISCH Dominique SC Flés Buchs 50.7800
Ballet leg single 53 54 49 50 52 52 51.7500
Barracuda 48 50 57 563 52 52 51.7500
Kip 51 50 48 49 50 50 49.7500
Walkover front 50 47 51 50 50 50 50.0000
64 TANACKOVIC Anastasija Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 50.6067
Ballet leg single 54 53 53 54 54 54 53.7500
Barracuda 51 40 53 48 48 48 48.7500
Kip 51 563 50 52 52 52 51.7500
Walkover front 51 46 48 50 49 409 49.0000
65 HARBUTT Sienna Morges Natation 50.5400
Ballet leg single 54 52 55 54 54 54 54.0000
Barracuda 43 34 52 42 43 43 42.7500
Kip 54 53 50 54 53 53 53.2500
Walkover front 52 53 54 53 563 53 53.0000
66 BLUMER Danielle Dauphins Synchro Vernier 50.5300
Ballet leg single 43 45 50 42 45 45 44.5000
Barracuda 55 563 52 50 563 53 52.7500
Kip 52 50 52 52 52 52 52.0000
Walkover front 54 53 50 49 52 52 51.7500
67 BOEDTS Sibylle Red-Fish Neuchatel 49.8333
Ballet leg single 54 56 55 53 55 55 54.7500
Barracuda 43 48 55 42 47 47 46.2500
Kip 51 56 50 54 53 53 52.7500
Walkover front 46 48 49 44 47 47 47.0000
68 KAEGI Alannah Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 49.7433
Ballet leg single 51 51 50 50 51 51 50.7500
Barracuda 51 45 51 47 49 409 49.0000
Kip 49 49 46 49 48 438 48.5000
Walkover front 50 51 50 52 51 51 50.7500
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Pflicht ResultateU13

69 MASTROMARCHI Livia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

70 BECK Tamara
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

71 COLOMBI Arianna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

72 DUBLIN Yohanna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

73 CARNEIRO Desiré
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

74 DURGNAT Estella
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

75 PANKOW Anne Marlene
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

76 HUGLI Laura
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

77 BELEZA Tania
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

78 VAN ROON Sophie
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.9
45
5.2
44

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
47
4.6
5.1
438

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.2
4.0
4.9
45

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
4.8
4.1
5.0
5.2

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.2
5.0
4.3
5.5

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
5.1
4.7
4.5
4.6

SC Flés Buchs
5.2
4.7
4.8
4.7

Red-Fish Neuchatel
5.3
4.0
5.0
4.5

Red-Fish Neuchatel
5.1
5.0
4.7
4.0

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
5.3
3.0
4.8
4.8

5.3
4.1
5.2
4.9

5.4
4.5
5.5
4.9

5.4
4.5
5.0
4.7

4.9
3.5
5.3
5.1

5.3
4.4
4.9
5.2

4.8
5.0
4.5
4.4

5.1
4.0
4.3
4.7

5.4
4.3
4.7
4.6

5.0
4.9
4.8
4.0

5.2
3.8
4.7
5.0

Richter Noten
3 4 5 6

Dursch. Dursch

53 54 52 52
50 48 46 46
49 51 51 541
51 53 49 409

51 48 50 5.0
55 41 47 47
51 54 53 563
49 50 49 409

51 57 54 54
52 47 46 46
51 52 51 561
49 48 47 47

48 49 49 409
55 49 45 45
49 50 51 561
48 51 51 561

50 50 51 561
44 43 45 45
45 47 46 46
47 52 52 52

51 51 50 5.0
54 54 51 561
47 48 46 46
45 43 45 45

50 51 51 561
54 45 47 47
50 48 47 47
47 50 48 48

52 55 54 54
45 45 43 43
49 563 50 5.0
46 46 46 46

54 47 51 51
55 49 51 51
48 51 49 49
43 44 42 42

52 50 52 52
45 42 39 3.9
50 49 49 409
49 49 49 409
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Strafen Total

49.6933
52.5000
46.2500
51.2500
49.5000

49.3267
49.7500
46.2500
52.7500
49.0000

49.0900
53.5000
46.0000
50.7500
47.2500

48.8000
48.7500
45.0000
50.5000
51.0000

48.3467
51.0000
44.5000
46.0000
52.0000

48.0767
50.5000
51.5000
46.0000
44.7500

47.9800
51.0000
46.5000
47.5000
47.5000

47.8867
53.7500
43.5000
49.7500
46.0000

47.5567
50.7500
50.2500
48.5000
41.7500

47.0467
52.0000
39.5000
48.7500
49.0000

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Pflicht ResultateU13

79 SESSINI Anna
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

80 ALBISETTI Tanja
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

81 CALAME Lya
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

82 DA COSTA Guise Jessica

Ballet leg single
Barracuda

Kip

Walkover front

83 KEILBAR Olivia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

84 GERBER Valentina
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

85 SGARBI Giulia
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

86 TISSOT Emelyne
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

87 RIZZA Serena
Ballet leg single
Barracuda
Kip
Walkover front

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

4.8
5.0
4.8
4.3

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Red-Fish Neuchatel

Red-Fish Neuchatel

SC Flés Buchs

Red-Fish Neuchatel

5.1
45
46
4.4

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.1

5.0
4.7
4.7
4.3

5.0
4.0
4.7
4.4

4.5
4.7
43
3.8

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Red-Fish Neuchatel

Red-Fish Neuchatel

5.0
3.7
5.0
4.6

5.2
4.0
4.6
4.0

4.5
3.8
4.5
4.1

4.6
4.3
4.9
4.7

5.0
4.3
4.6
4.3

4.8
4.9
4.2
4.2

4.7
4.2
4.3
4.3

5.0
3.7
4.8
4.6

4.7
4.8
4.3
4.5

4.7
3.0
5.0
4.5

5.0
3.3
4.8
4.3

4.6
3.6
4.4
3.9

Richter Noten
3 4 5 6

Dursch. Dursch

5.0
4.8
5.0
4.6

5.2
5.3
4.9
4.2

4.9
5.7
4.3
4.5

4.6
4.7
4.8
4.4

5.1
5.4
5.0
4.4

5.1
5.0
4.9
4.6

4.8
4.4
5.0
4.6

4.7
4.6
4.7
4.3

4.6
5.1
5.4
4.0
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4.7
4.4
4.9
4.5

4.9
4.7
4.6
4.3

4.8
5.1
4.7
4.3

5.0
4.4
5.0
4.4

5.0
3.9
4.5
4.5

4.7
4.4
4.6
4.2

4.7
3.7
5.0
4.6

4.8
3.7
4.8
4.4

4.6
3.9
4.9
4.1

4.8
4.6
4.9
4.5

5.1
4.7
4.7
4.3

4.9
5.2
4.3
4.3

4.8
4.5
4.7
4.4

5.0
4.3
4.8
4.5

4.8
4.7
4.5
4.3

4.8
3.7
5.0
4.6

4.9
3.9
4.7
4.3

4.6
4.1
4.8
4.0

4.8
4.6
4.9
4.5

5.1
4.7
4.7
4.3

4.9
5.2
4.3
4.3

4.8
4.5
4.7
4.4

5.0
43
4.8
4.5

4.8
4.7
4.5
4.3

4.8
3.7
5.0
4.6

4.9
3.9
4.7
43

4.6
4.1
4.8
4.0

Strafen Total

46.8833
47.7500
46.0000
49.0000
45.2500

46.4267
50.7500
46.5000
46.5000
43.0000

46.2967
48.7500
51.2500
42.7500
42.7500

45.9500
48.2500
45.2500
47.2500
43.7500

45.6567
50.0000
41.2500
47.7500
44.7500

45.5833
47.5000
47.2500
44.7500
43.2500

44,9333
47.7500
37.0000
50.0000
46.0000

44.1667
49.0000
38.7500
47.2500
43.0000

43.0833
46.0000
39.7500
47.5000
40.2500

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Richter Noten
Pflicht ResultateU13 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total

Dursch. Dursch.
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkdmpfe S ming
Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cro Synchr
23.5.15
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Richter 1:  JUTZ Deborah BERENGUER Delphine HERNANDEZ Elodie SYREL Olga

BACHTOLD Elena
SONNEY Valérie
MANNINO Jenna
Durschnitt. Richter

Richter 2:  LIETTI Daniela DANIEL Pierre

Richter 3:  ANTONIETTI Meloée SMAL Olga

Richter 4: MORGER Susi BACHMANN Stephanie
Richter 5:  Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter

BLAUTH Alison
GANGEMI Francesca
MOLINARI Monica
Durschnitt. Richter

% Richter 6:  Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter Durschnitt. Richter
o
Pflicht ResultateU13
Name Klub / Verband Jg. Total

1 VETTER Mahelet SWITZERLAND 2002 64.5733

2 EGLI Mila SWITZERLAND 2002 62.2600

3 GROSVENOR Emma Limmat Nixen Zirich 2002 62.1867

4 PARATTE Julia SWITZERLAND 2002 61.6933

5 CATALANO Kristina SWITZERLAND 2002 61.3733

6 CAPLAIN Alice SWITZERLAND 2002 61.1667

7 ARRAMBIDE Eléa SWITZERLAND 2002 60.9333

8 DELIEUTRAZ Justine SWITZERLAND 2002 60.2033

9 TRINCIA Chiara SWITZERLAND 2003 59.8133
10 ENGELER Jil SC Flés Buchs 2002 59.7200
11 RUOSS Fabienne SWITZERLAND 2003 59.4100
12 STETTLER Aline SWITZERLAND 2003 59.3800
13 FLUCK Sabrina SWITZERLAND 2003 59.3267
14 HAUSHERR Liv Estelle Limmat Nixen Zirich 2003 59.2900
15 BARRAS Rachel SWITZERLAND 2002 59.2500
16 VON BUREN Alisia SWITZERLAND 2002 58.7700
17 MARXER Leila SWITZERLAND 2003 58.5067
18 NIPPEL Fabienne SWITZERLAND 2003 58.3433
19 SEMON Fanny Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2003 57.9167
20 MEYER Vanessa SC Flés Buchs 2003 57.9000
21 SCHMID Fiona SWITZERLAND 2002 57.5900
22 ZILIOTTO Angela SWITZERLAND 2003 57.5767
23 CRISTOFORI Morgana Morges Natation 2004 57.3133
24 AHUMADA Thalia Morges Natation 2003 57.1700
25 PARATTE Aurélie Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2003 56.8600
26 BROCARD Evaélle SWITZERLAND 2002 56.4433
27 BRUGHERA Anais Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2003 56.2400
28 HO Jing-Wen SC Flés Buchs 2002 56.1800
29 REISS Antonia SWITZERLAND 2002 55.7600
30 JUTZ Jessica SWITZERLAND 2004 55.7067
31 LIPPUNER Ladina SC Flés Buchs 2003 55.6500
32 SCARNATO llaria SWITZERLAND 2002 55.4267
33 BARANY Lara Limmat Nixen Zirich 2003 55.2333
34 DIETRICH Nina Limmat Nixen Zirich 2003 55.0833
35 CERUTTI Yelena Dauphins Synchro Vernier 2004 55.0467
36 KEILBAR Anna SC Floés Buchs 2003 54.9367
37 ZAHND Shirley Morges Natation 2004 54.6467
38 DURGNAT Gioia Limmat Nixen Zirich 2004 54.6067
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Pflicht ResultateU13
Name
39 WYMANN Lili
40 RECK Valeria
41 CSILLING Katalin
42 MUNTENER Sofie
43 STREULE Deborah
44 JAQUIER Orlane
45 PRADA Catherine
46 SCARCELLA Denise
47 BATTAGLIA Irene
48 STANZANI Lisa
49 VON BURG Kira Melissa
50 MOVTCHAN Valentina
51 MOVTCHAN Martina
52 SONNEY Clara
53 RAGUSA Margherita
54 CURRAN Neve
55 CARDENAS Soraya
56 BOLLI Angelina
57 SARWA Cosima
58 DE MELLO SILVA Emily
59 CEKAJ Zana
60 BUCHEL Noemi
61 CRIPPA Gaia
62 FURRER Emma
63 CAMENISCH Dominique
64 TANACKOVIC Anastasija
65 HARBUTT Sienna
66 BLUMER Danielle
67 BOEDTS Sibylle
68 KAEGI Alannah
69 MASTROMARCHI Livia
70 BECK Tamara
71 COLOMBI Arianna
72 DUBLIN Yohanna
73 CARNEIRO Desiré
74 DURGNAT Estella
75 PANKOW Anne Marlene
76 HUGLI Laura
77 BELEZA Tania
78 VAN ROON Sophie
79 SESSINI Anna
80 ALBISETTI Tanja
81 CALAME Lya
82 DA COSTA Guise Jessica
83 KEILBAR Olivia
84 GERBER Valentina
85 SGARBI Giulia
86 TISSOT Emelyne
87 RIZZA Serena

Klub / Verband
SWITZERLAND

Limmat Nixen Zurich
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Limmat Nixen Zurich
SWITZERLAND

Morges Natation

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat Nixen Zurich
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Morges Natation

Limmat Nixen Zurich

SC Flés Buchs

Limmat Nixen Zurich
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
SC Floés Buchs

SC Flés Buchs

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat Nixen Zirich

SC Floés Buchs

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Morges Natation
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Red-Fish Neuchétel
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Limmat Nixen Zirich

SC Flés Buchs

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Red-Fish Neuchéatel

SC Flés Buchs

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Red-Fish Neuchétel
Red-Fish Neuchatel
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Jg.

2002
2005
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2006
2002
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi

Total
54.1867
53.9700
53.8267
53.4800
53.4133
53.3900
53.3367
53.1533
53.1033
52.9567
52.8933
52.8733
52.5700
52.4800
52.3467
52.2300
52.1167
52.0800
51.8433
51.5300
51.2167
51.1767
51.0000
50.8767
50.7800
50.6067
50.5400
50.5300
49.8333
49.7433
49.6933
49.3267
49.0900
48.8000
48.3467
48.0767
47.9800
47.8867
47.5567
47.0467
46.8833
46.4267
46.2967
45.9500
45.6567
45.5833
44.9333
44.1667
43.0833



Pflicht ResultateU13
Name Klub / Verband Jg. Total

91 #NV #NV #NV #NV
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkdmpfe

Neuchétel, Piscine du Nid-du-Crd

23.5.15

RANG

Team Vorrunde / Final U13

1 SWITZERLAND 1
ARRAMBIDE Eléa
CAPLAIN Alice
DELIEUTRAZ Justine
PARATTE Julia
STETTLER Aline

2 SWITZERLAND 3
CATALANO Kristina
EGLI Mila
JUTZ Jessica
MARXER Leila
REISS Antonia

3 SWITZERLAND 2
BARRAS Rachel
BROCARD Evaélle
FLUCK Sabrina
NIPPEL Fabienne
RUOSS Fabienne

4 SC Fl6s Buchs 1
BOLLI Angelina
BUCHEL Noemi
CAMENISCH Dominique
ENGELER Jil
HO Jing-Wen

VETTER Mahelet
VON BUREN Alisia
ZILIOTTO Angela

STREULE Deborah
TRINCIA Chiara
WYMANN Lili

SCARNATO llaria
SCHMID Fiona

KEILBAR Anna
LIPPUNER Ladina
MEYER Vanessa

5 Dauphins Synchro Vernier

BLUMER Danielle
CERUTTI Yelena
CSILLING Katalin

DE MELLO SILVA Emily
MOVTCHAN Martina

PARATTE Aurélie
SEMON Fanny

SONNEY Clara

R MOVTCHAN Valentina
R SESSINI Anna

6 Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2

BRUGHERA Anais
CRIPPA Gaia
DUBLIN Yohanna
KAEGI Alannah
PRADA Catherine

7 Limmat Nixen Ziirich

CARDENAS Soraya
DURGNAT Estella
FURRER Emma
MUNTENER Sofie
SARWA Cosima

RAGUSA Margherita
SCARCELLA Denise
STANZANI Lisa

R MASTROMARCHI Livia

VON BURG Kira Melissa

Results Kids Liga Cup U13 May15.xIsm / Team results print

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistische Imp
Difficulty

6.3
6.4
6.1

6.3
6.3
6.3

5.9
6.1
6.0

5.6
5.9
5.4

5.8
5.6
5.7

5.8
55
5.6

5.5
5.4
5.5

23.05.2015/ Page 1

Richter Noten

2

6.6
6.3
6.4

6.3
6.2
6.3

6.2
6.0
6.2

5.7
5.6
5.5

6.0
5.4
5.7

5.5
5.5
5.4

5.6
5.5
5.6

3

6.6
7.0
6.2

6.1
5.7
6.1

6.3
5.5
6.2

5.9
6.1
5.6

5.9
5.2
5.7

5.6
55
5.7

5.6
5.2
5.8

4

6.4
6.3
5.8

6.3
6.1
5.8

5.9
6.0
6.0

5.6
5.3
5.1

5.8
5.6
5.7

5.8
5.9
5.6

5.5
5.0
5.4

6.5
6.5
6.1

6.3
6.1
6.1

6.1
5.9
6.1

5.7
5.7
5.4

5.9
5.5
5.7

5.7
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.3
5.6

swiss

swimming
Synchro
Total
Final Resultat 124.0370
Pflicht Res Dursch 60.5371
Freie K. Total 63.4999
Strafen 0.0
Final Resultat 119.5608
Pflicht Res Dursch 57.6275
Freie K. Total 61.9333
Strafen 0.0
Final Resultat 117.8369
Pflicht Res Dursch 57.9700
Freie K. Total 59.8669
Strafen 0.5
Final Resultat 111.0361
Pflicht Res Dursch 54.8029
Freie K. Total 56.2332
Strafen 0.0
Final Resultat 110.5451
Pflicht Res Dursch 53.8450
Freie K. Total 56.7001
Strafen 0.0
Final Resultat 108.2303
Pflicht Res Dursch 52.1971
Freie K. Total 56.0332
Strafen 0.0
Final Resultat 105.1480
Pflicht Res Dursch 51.5478
Freie K. Total 53.6002
Strafen 1.0

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Team Vorrunde / Final U13 Richter Noten Total
1 2 3 4 5

8 Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 1 Final Resultat 101.3102
ALBISETTI Tanja SGARBI Giulia Exec / Synch 54 53 53 54 54 Pflicht Res Dursch 48.6100
BATTAGLIA Irene TANACKOVIC Anastasija Artistische Imp 5.2 5.0 54 52 5.2 FreieK. Total 52.7002
BECK Tamara VAN ROON Sophie Difficulty 53 52 54 52 53 Strafen 0.0

CARNEIRO Desire
COLOMBI Arianna

9 Red-Fish Neuchatel Final Resultat 96.8616
BELEZA Tania HUGLI Laura Exec / Synch 53 50 49 51 51 Pflicht Res Dursch 46.2946
BOEDTS Sibylle RIZZA Serena Artistische Imp 5.1 53 4.8 4.8 5.0 FreieK. Total 50.5670
CALAME Lya TISSOT Emelyne Difficulty 52 54 51 51 52 Strafen 0.0

DA COSTA Guise Jessica
GERBER Valentina
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe
Neuchéatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Crb

23.5.15

S Duet Vorrund / Final U13
<
o

1 CATALANO Kristina
EGLI Mila
R TRINCIA Chiara

2 ARRAMBIDE Eléa
PARATTE Julia
R DELIEUTRAZ Justine

3 BARRAS Rachel
CAPLAIN Alice
R ZILIOTTO Angela

4 HAUSHERR Liv Estelle
RUOSS Fabienne

5 ENGELER lJil
HO Jing-Wen

6 FLUCK Sabrina
NIPPEL Fabienne
R STETTLER Aline

7 PARATTE Aurélie
SEMON Fanny

8 LIPPUNER Ladina
MARXER Leila

Richter Noten

1 2
Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec/Synch 6.0 6.2
Artistische Imp 6.1 6.4
Difficulty 6.6 6.3

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec / Synch 6.2 6.5
Artistische Imp 6.4 6.1
Difficulty 6.0 6.4

Morges Natation

Exec/Synch 6.0 5.9
Artistische Imp 6.0 6.0
Difficulty 58 5.7

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 5.8 5.9
Artistische Imp 5.6 6.3
Difficulty 56 5.8

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec/Synch 5.6 5.8
Artistische Imp 5.9 6.0
Difficulty 6.1 5.4

Synchroverein Bern

Exec / Synch 57 5.5
Artistische Imp 5.8 5.8
Difficulty 58 5.6

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

Exec/Synch 5.7 6.0
Artistische Imp 5.9 6.1
Difficulty 56 5.6
SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 54 5.5
Artistische Imp 5.6 5.7
Difficulty 59 53

3

6.6
6.2
6.5

5.7
6.2
6.0

5.9
6.0
5.7

5.7
5.9
5.6

6.4
6.1
6.0

5.6
5.7
5.8

5.8
5.6
5.5

5.6
5.8
5.5
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4

6.3
6.6
6.6

6.1
5.8
6.1

5.6
6.0
5.8

5.8
6.0
6.3

6.0
5.5
5.8

5.8
5.7
5.7

5.7
54
5.9

5.8
6.2
5.9

5

6.3
6.3
6.5

6.1
6.1
6.1

5.9
6.0
5.8

5.8
6.0
5.8

6.0
5.9
5.8

5.7
5.8
5.7

5.8
5.8
5.7

5.6
5.8
5.7

Swis. .
swimming

S

Synchro

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi

Total
125.4167
61.8167
63.6000
0.0

122.4465
61.3133
61.1332

0.0

119.2085
60.2084
59.0001

0.0

117.8167
59.3500
58.4667

0.0

117.0832
57.9500
59.1332

0.0

116.1018
58.8350
57.2668

0.0

114.6552
57.3884
57.2668

0.0

113.9453
57.0784
56.8669

0.0



S Duet Vorrund / Final U13
<
o

9 AHUMADA Thalia
ZAHND Shirley

10 KEILBAR Anna
MEYER Vanessa

11 BARANY Lara
DIETRICH Nina

12 CERUTTI Yelena
CSILLING Katalin
R BLUMER Danielle

13 BUCHEL Noemi
JUTZ Jessica

14 BRUGHERA Anais
PRADA Catherine

15 MUNTENER Sofie
SARWA Cosima

16 MOVTCHAN Martina
SONNEY Clara
R MOVTCHAN Valentina

17 CURRAN Neve
JAQUIER Orlane
R HARBUTT Sienna

Richter Noten

1 2

Morges Natation

Exec / Synch 5.8
Artistische Imp 5.6
Difficulty 6.1

6.0
6.1
5.1

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 5.7
Artistische Imp 5.6
Difficulty 5.8

5.5
5.8
5.5

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 5.6
Artistische Imp 5.3
Difficulty 5.5

5.4
59
53

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Exec/Synch 55 5.6
Artistische Imp 5.7 5.9
Difficulty 55 5.6

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 58 5.3
Artistische Imp 5.7 5.4
Difficulty 57 55

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec/Synch 53 5.4
Artistische Imp 5.6 5.9
Difficulty 56 5.2

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

Exec / Synch 54 5.6
Artistische Imp 5.3 5.7
Difficulty 54 54

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Exec/Synch 5.4 5.6
Artistische Imp 5.6 5.7
Difficulty 55 55

Morges Natation

Exec / Synch 5.5
Artistische Imp 5.5
Difficulty 5.4

53
5.5
5.2

3

5.4
5.8
5.8

5.5
5.7
5.2

5.5
5.7
5.6

54
5.5
53

6.0
5.5
6.0

5.2
54
5.6

54
5.6
5.5

5.5
5.3
5.3

5.0
5.5
5.5
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4

5.8
5.2
5.6

5.7
5.0
5.7

5.9
5.9
5.8

5.8
5.6
5.7

5.6
5.6
5.6

6.0
5.3
54

5.7
54
6.0

5.3
5.2
5.5

5.7
4.9
5.5

5

5.8
5.7
5.7

5.6
5.5
5.6

5.6
5.7
5.6

5.6
5.7
5.5

5.7
5.6
5.7

5.5
5.6
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.6

5.5
5.5
5.5

54
5.4
54

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultat
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi

Total

113.2084
55.9084
57.3000

0.0

112.4184
56.4184
56.0000

0.0

111.6253
55.1583
56.4670

0.0

110.4035
54.4367
55.9668

0.0

109.8086
53.4417
56.3669

0.0

109.6216
54.7884
54.8332

0.0

107.6617
52.6617
55.0000

0.0

107.2919
52.5250
54.7669

0.0

107.1767
52.8100
54.3667

0.0



9
=
<<
o

Duet Vorrund / Final U13

18 CARDENAS Soraya

VON BURG Kira Melissa

19 BOEDTS Sibylle

HUGLI Laura

1

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 5.2
Artistische Imp 5.3
Difficulty 5.3

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Exec / Synch 5.2
Artistische Imp 5.2
Difficulty 5.2

Richter Noten

2

5.1
5.6
5.0

5.2
5.6
51

3

4.9
53
53

53
51
5.4
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4

5.3
4.9
5.5

5.1
4.8
53

5 Total

Final Resultat 105.0049
5.1 Pflicht Res Dursch 52.5050
5.3 Freie K. Total 52.4999
5.3  Strafen 0.0

Final Resultat 100.9269
5.2 Pflicht Res Dursch 48.8600
5.2 Freie K. Total 52.0669
5.3  Strafen 0.0

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe
Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cro
23.5.15

Panel 1
Richter 1:  SONNEY Valérie
Richter 2. BACHTOLD Elena
Richter 3:  BLAUTH Alison
Richter 4:  BACHMANN Stephanie
Richter 5:  Durschnitt. Richter
Richter 6:  Durschnitt. Richter

RANG

Pflicht ResultateU10

1 RECK Valeria
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

2 CEKAJ Zana SC Flés Buchs
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

3 ARNDT Lillie
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

4 BIFFI Anastasia
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

5 LICINA Katarina
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

6 REGARD Chloé
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

7 PIAZZOLLA Giada
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

8 SAURWEIN Veronica
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos.
Somersault back pike
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure

Panel 2

MOLINARI Monica
MORGER Susi

DANIEL Pierre
SYREL Olga

Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter

Limmat Nixen Ziirich

5.5
6.2
5.3
6.4

5.2
5.8
4.8
6.0

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

5.1
5.3
5.1
5.0

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

4.9
4.8
5.0
6.0

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

5.2
5.3
5.2
4.7

Dauphins Synchro Vernier

5.0
5.1
5.2
4.8

Red-Fish Neuchatel

5.3
54
4.6
5.3

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

5.2
5.2
4.5
4.8

5.4
6.2
5.4
6.2

5.2
6.0
5.0
6.1

5.0
5.4
4.9
5.1

5.2
4.9
5.0
6.2

5.1
5.2
5.2
4.6

53
5.8
4.6
5.0

5.0
5.3
4.4
5.2

5.3
54
54
4.7

Panel 3
SONNEY Valérie
BACHTOLD Elena
BLAUTH Alison

BACHMANN Stephanie

Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter

Richter Noten

3

5.6
5.8
5.1
5.9

5.2
5.9
4.6
5.9

5.1
5.3
5.2
4.9

5.3
4.5
4.4
54

52
54
52
4.7

5.3
5.0
5.4
4.4

54
5.6
4.8
4.9

4.9
4.6
5.0
5.0
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4

5.7
6.0
4.9
6.4

5.1
5.6
4.6
6.0

4.9
5.2
5.3
5.1

5.0
5.1
4.7
54

4.4
54
5.0
4.6

5.0
4.6
5.1
5.0

5.1
54
4.5
4.8

5.3
5.0
5.1
4.6

5

5.6
6.1
5.2
6.2

5.2
5.8
4.8
6.0

5.0
5.3
5.1
5.0

5.1
4.8
4.8
5.8

5.0
5.3
52
4.7

52
5.1
5.1
4.8

5.2
54
4.6
5.1

5.2
5.1
5.0
4.8

Dursch. Dursch

S"g(’fnsmming
Synchro
Panel 4
MOLINARI Monica
MORGER Susi
DANIEL Pierre
SYREL Olga
Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter
6 Strafen Total
57.4722
5.6 55.7500
6.1 61.0000
5.2 52.0000
6.2 62.5000
54.0324
5.2 52.0000
5.8 58.2500
4.8 47.5000
6.0 60.0000
51.1898
5.0 50.2500
5.3 53.0000
5.1 51.2500
5.0 50.2500
51.0185
5.1 51.0000
4.8 48.2500
4.8 48.2500
5.8 57.5000
50.8102
5.0 50.7500
5.3 53.2500
5.2 52.0000
4.7 46.7500
50.6481
5.2 51.7500
5.1 50.7500
5.1 51.2500
4.8 48.5000
50.4676
5.2 52.0000
5.4 54.0000
4.6 45.7500
5.1 50.7500
50.3935
5.2 52.2500
5.1 51.0000
5.0 50.2500
4.8 47.7500

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Richter Noten

Pflicht ResultateU10 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total
Dursch. Dursch

9 MENGOLI Martina Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 50.2870
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 49 51 50 48 50 50 49.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 55 56 53 53 54 54 54.0000
Somersault back pike 45 48 48 46 4.7 47 47.0000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 50 48 52 52 51 51 51.0000
10 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane Dauphins Synchro Vernier 48.9213
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 51 48 46 44 47 47 47.0000
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 48 49 50 47 49 49 48.7500
Somersault back pike 51 51 51 52 51 51 51.0000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 47 48 49 53 49 49 48.7500
11 RUBINI Alicia Dauphins Synchro Vernier 48.7870
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 49 49 48 44 48 48 48.2500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 51 51 54 49 51 51 51.0000
Somersault back pike 50 47 50 48 49 49 49.0000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 43 43 50 51 47 47 46.7500
12 VELHARTICKA Isabel Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 48.6157
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 46 51 47 44 47 47 46.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 48 49 45 46 4.7 47 47.0000
Somersault back pike 46 53 45 45 47 47 46.2500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 58 56 54 54 56 56 55.5000
13 GASPAR Jessica Dauphins Synchro Vernier 48.0648
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 51 52 52 48 51 51 51.2500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 44 41 45 45 44 44 44.2500
Somersault back pike 48 42 46 47 46 4.6 46.2500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 52 49 54 47 51 51 50.7500
14 BELHABIB Lina Dauphins Synchro Vernier 47.9722
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 48 50 51 46 49 49 49.0000
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 46 45 47 48 4.7 47 46.7500
Somersault back pike 51 50 52 45 50 50 50.2500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 45 43 47 46 45 45 45.2500
15 KAMATA Chiara Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 47.7037
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 51 50 49 49 50 50 49.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 52 51 55 52 53 53 52.5000
Somersault back pike 50 47 47 44 47 47 47.0000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 42 38 40 45 41 41 41.0000
16 CALBUCCI Maura Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 47.5046
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 49 44 45 43 45 45 44.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 50 50 51 45 49 49 49.5000
Somersault back pike 50 52 49 49 50 50 49.7500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 46 45 47 44 46 4.6 45.7500
17 VAINOLA Maija Dauphins Synchro Vernier 47.1296
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 50 48 43 45 47 47 46.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 50 50 49 51 50 50 50.0000
Somersault back pike 48 48 46 42 46 4.6 46.5000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 44 43 47 47 45 45 45.2500
18 SOLDATI Emma Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 46.7593
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 53 50 48 50 50 50 50.0000
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 47 42 47 44 45 45 45.2500
Somersault back pike 46 45 47 43 45 45 45.2500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 47 42 47 47 46 4.6 46.5000
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Richter Noten

Pflicht ResultateU10 1 2 3 4 5 6 Strafen Total
Dursch. Dursch

19 SIRONI Gaia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 46.7083
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 47 46 44 42 45 45 45.0000
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 48 48 50 46 4.8 4.8 48.0000
Somersault back pike 46 44 41 43 44 44 43.7500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 54 50 52 48 51 51 51.0000

20 CHAMBETTAZ Myriam Dauphins Synchro Vernier 45.8889
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 4.8 47 47 47 47 47 47.0000
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 50 50 50 50 50 50 50.0000
Somersault back pike 50 46 46 41 46 46 46.0000
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 40 38 40 42 40 40 40.0000

21 WICHT Clara Dauphins Synchro Vernier 44.9907
Back Layout Pos. - Bent Knee Pos. - Back Layou 47 48 50 47 48 4.8 47.7500
Kip - from back layout pos. to inverted tuck pos. 46 45 45 48 46 4.6 45.7500
Somersault back pike 48 45 48 45 4.7 47 46.7500
Blossom - from split pos. to the end of the figure 39 38 40 37 39 3.9 38.7500
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe

Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cro6

23.5.15
Panel 1

Richter 1:  SONNEY Valérie
Richter 2: BACHTOLD Elena
Richter 3: BLAUTH Alison
Richter 4: BACHMANN Stephanie
Richter 5:  Durschnitt. Richter
Richter 6:  Durschnitt. Richter

Panel 2
MOLINARI Monica
MORGER Susi
DANIEL Pierre
SYREL Olga
Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter

Panel 3
SONNEY Valérie
BACHTOLD Elena
BLAUTH Alison

Synchsr

BACHMANN Stephanie

Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter

Wwiss

Panel 4
MOLINARI Monica
MORGER Susi
DANIEL Pierre
SYREL Olga
Durschnitt. Richter
Durschnitt. Richter

swimming

RANG

Pflicht ResultateU10
Name
1 RECK Valeria
2 CEKAJ Zana
3 ARNDT Lillie
4 BIFFI Anastasia
5 LICINA Katarina
6 REGARD Chloé
7 PIAZZOLLA Giada
8 SAURWEIN Veronica
9 MENGOLI Martina
10 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane
11 RUBINI Alicia
12 VELHARTICKA Isabel
13 GASPAR Jessica
14 BELHABIB Lina
15 KAMATA Chiara
16 CALBUCCI Maura
17 VAINOLA Maija
18 SOLDATI Emma
19 SIRONI Gaia
20 CHAMBETTAZ Myriam
21 WICHT Clara

Klub / Verband

Limmat Nixen Zirich

SC Flés Buchs

Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Red-Fish Neuchétel
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
Dauphins Synchro Vernier
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Jg.

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi

Total
57.4722
54.0324
51.1898
51.0185
50.8102
50.6481
50.4676
50.3935
50.2870
48.9213
48.7870
48.6157
48.0648
47.9722
47.7037
47.5046
47.1296
46.7593
46.7083
45.8889
44.9907



Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkdmpfe
Neuchétel, Piscine du Nid-du-Crd
23.5.15

RANG
Team Vorrunde / Final U10

1 Dauphins Synchro Vernier

ARNDT Lillie REGARD Chloé
BELHABIB Lina RUBINI Alicia

DE CHAMBRIER Solyane WICHT Clara

GASPAR Jessica R CHAMBETTAZ Myriam
LICINA Katarina R VAINOLA Maija

2 Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro
BIFFI Anastasia SOLDATI Emma
KAMATA Chiara VELHARTICKA Isabel
MENGOLI Martina
SAURWEIN Veronica
SIRONI Gaia

Results Kids Liga Cup U10 May15.xlsm / Team results print

Exec / Synch 5.1
Artistische Imp 5.0
Difficulty 4.9

Exec / Synch 5.0
Artistische Imp 4.8
Difficulty 4.5

23.05.2015/ Page 1

swiss "
swimming

Synchro

Richter Noten Total
2 3 4 5

Final Resultat 98.3563

52 51 47 50 Pflicht Res Dursch 48.9230
49 55 50 5.1 FreieK. Total 49.4333
48 45 46 4.7 Strafen 0.0

Final Resultat 96.9505

46 52 45 4.8  Pflicht Res Dursch 48.7837
50 49 51 50 FreieK. Total 48.1668
51 51 43 4.8 Strafen 0.5

Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkdmpfe Y ming
Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cro Syﬂ G h ro
23.5.15
Solo Vorrunde / Final U10
2 Richter Noten
= 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 RECK Valeria Limmat Nixen Ziir LNZ Final Resultat 113.7390
Exec / Synch 56 53 56 55 55 Pflicht Res. Durscl 57.4722
Artistische Imp. 56 57 57 56 57 Freie K. Total 56.2668
Difficulty 57 57 53 57 56 Strafen 0.0
2 LICINA Katarina Dauphins Synchrc DSV Final Resultat 102.7433
Exec / Synch 51 51 54 51 5.2 Pflicht Res. Durscl 50.8102
Artistische Imp. 52 54 47 53 5.2 Freie K. Total 51.9331
Difficulty 54 50 51 53 5.2 Strafen 0.0
3 PIAZZOLLA Giada Red-Fish Neuchat RFN Final Resultat 101.1676
Exec / Synch 49 47 52 54 5.1 Pflicht Res. Durscl 50.4676
Artistische Imp. 53 51 45 52 5.0 Freie K. Total 50.7000
Difficulty 51 49 50 51 5.0 Strafen 0.0
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe e nming
Neuchétel, Piscine du Nid-du-Crb Synch o
23.5.15
S Duet Vorrund / Final U10 Richter Noten
= 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 DE CHAMBRIER Solyane Dauphins Synchro Vernier Final Resultat 99.8180
REGARD Chloé Exec / Synch 55 46 5.0 49 5.0 Pflicht ResDursch 49.7847
Artistische Imp 5.2 4.8 5.2 49 5.0 FreieK. Total 50.0333
Difficulty 48 50 52 50 5.0 Sstrafen 0.0
2 CHAMBETTAZ Myriam Dauphins Synchro Vernier Final Resultat 92.8092
VAINOLA Maija Exec/Synch 53 46 4.3 46 4.7 PflichtResDursch  46.5093
Artistischelmp 4.6 4.6 4.6 3.4 4.3 FreieK. Total 46.2999
Difficulty 45 48 48 49 4.8 Strafen 0.0
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Kids Liga Cup und Masters Wettkampfe e ming
Neuchatel, Piscine du Nid-du-Cro Synchro
23.5.15
Solo Vorrunde / Final Masters
2 Richter Noten
= 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 STEINER MELLOT Anne-Clat Cl.d.N Plan-les-Ot PLAN Final Resultat 62.7332
Exec / Synch 63 63 63 63 6.3 Pflicht Res. Durscl 0.0000
Artistische Imp. 58 6.1 65 64 6.2 Freie K. Total 62.7332
Difficulty 62 64 58 68 63 Strafen 0.0

Results Kids Liga Cup Masters May15.xlsm / Solo result2 p06t2015 / Page 1 Resultate Verantworter: THOME Heidi



	limmat-nixen.ch
	Swiss Synchro Results
	Swiss Synchro Results
	Swiss Synchro Results
	Swiss Synchro Results
	Swiss Synchro Results


